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Report #3555 More Actions Q

Prepared for: Edmund Halley

You certified that you were ordering this report as an end-user for the evaluation of the subject of the report for employment, promotion, reassignment or retention
as an employee (which could include contractors, agents, and volunteers).

Data is collected from state repositories, counties, correctional institutions, and other government agencies. Criminal history information reflected should not be
considered as a 100% comprehensive history of any individual.

Search Criteria

Sycamore, Mary

Subject Information

SSN XXX-XX-6789
DOB 3/17/XXXX
Work Place State Indiana

Aliases Dogwood, Mary

Cypress, Mary

Product Options Searched v

Traditional Searches

e Search back 7 years in traditional searches

SSN Validation & Death Master Index Check

SSN XXX-XX-6789 The following error occurred:

This SSN may have been issued as part of the Social Security Administration
(SSA) Randomization Program that limits our ability to provide the issuance
state and dates. Please direct the subject to the SSA to validate authenticity.

This search validates the Social Security Number and state of issuance. It

does not validate that a particular person or criminal record is associated with
the SSN.

Report Status: Fulfillment Complete Ordered: 9/1/2017 2:28 PM CDT

Order Summary

Crimes and Offenses

Statewide Criminal - Indiana Status: Completed 9/1/2017 2:28 PM CDT
Sycamore, Mary No Criminal Hits

Ordered: 9/1/2017 2:26 PM CDT

Statewide Criminal - Mississippi Status: Completed 9/1/2017 2:29 PM CDT
Sycamore, Mary No Criminal Hits

Ordered: 9/1/2017 2:26 PM CDT

Statewide Criminal - Indiana 1 Status: Completed 9/1/2017 2:29 PM CDT
Dogwood, Mary No Criminal Hits

Ordered: 9/1/2017 2:26 PM CDT

Statewide Criminal - Mississippi Status: Completed 9/1/2017 2:29 PM CDT
Dogwood, Mary No Criminal Hits

Ordered: 9/1/2017 2:26 PM CDT

Statewide Criminal - Indiana 1 Status: Completed 9/1/2017 2:40 PM CDT
Cypress, Mary HITS

Ordered: 9/1/2017 2:26 PM CDT

Statewide Criminal - Mississippi Status: Completed 9/1/2017 2:37 PM CDT
Cypress, Mary No Criminal Hits

Ordered: 9/1/2017 2:26 PM CDT

Report Notes

2 Add a note to this report P

Crimes and Offenses

E—
HIT
Year: 2017 2016 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008
@ & & @ @ £ & & & L @

Subject Age:

2008 2 hits to report

Mary Cypress — DOB 03/17/1980 Record 9 years old Subject turned 28
Subject Alias (from report ordered) (in 2008)

e Verified by: Name, DOB
RECORD LOCATED: INDIANAPOLIS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Case Information

Case Number: 49G059803CF36000
Disposition Date: 07/11/2008

File Date: 03/06/2008
Name on file: CYPRESS, MARY

Count : BATTERY RESULTING SERIOUS INJURY TO PERSON UNDER 14

Disposition: Guilty
File Date: 03/06/2008

Additional Disposition: SENTENCE: 13 YEARS

Found through Statewide Criminal - Indiana
Years searched back: 7

Mary Cypress — DOB 03/17/1980
Subject Alias

@ Verified by: Name, DOB
RECORD LOCATED: INDIANAPOLIS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Case Information

Case Number: 49G059803CF36227
Disposition Date: 07/11/2008

Crime Type: Felony

Search ID Number; 2844
Record ID Number: 6

Record 9 years old
(from report ordered) (in 2008)

File Date: 03/06/2008
Name on file: CYPRESS, MARY

Count : BATTERY RESULTING IN SERIOUS BODILY INJURY PERSON UNDER 14

Disposition: Guilty

Found through Statewide Criminal - Indiana

Years searched back: 7

Crime Type: Felony

Search ID Number; 2844
Record ID Number: 7

Subject turned 28
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